

Colorado Contractors Coalition Hires New Lobbyist Amber Valdez, Partner | Valdez Public Affairs, LLC



The Colorado Contractors Coalition | CCC ~ American Subcontractors Association of Colorado (ASAC), Colorado Roofing Association (CRA), National Utility Contractors Association Colorado (NUCA) and Rocky Mountain Steel Construction Association (RMSCA) are pleased to announce that they have retained the lobbying services of Valdez Public Affairs LLC and Amber Valdez, Partner effective October 1, 2019.

Valdez Public Affairs, LLC brings extensive experience as political advisors and consultants to a variety of clients. They work smarter to make the complex simple and are driven by the communities and businesses they represent. Valdez Public Affairs is bound by innovation and tradition, and they continue to redefine the way they approach policy change, advocacy, lobbying, and communication.

Amber Valdez is a partner of Valdez Public Affairs, LLC and has worked with the Colorado General Assembly for over thirteen years. In addition to her valuable relationship with members of the legislature, Ms. Valdez initially concentrated on building rapport with the newer members of the General Assembly who have now grown into leadership positions, this has earned her a stellar reputation with members of the General Assembly and her colleagues in the lobbying corps for her trustworthiness, reliability and integrity.

CCC was formed in 2017 to influence state and local policy makers to support public policy that provides for the improvement and betterment of the contractor business community. And, to communicate and make clear the legislative priorities affecting construction contractors, trade associations and the business community at large.

Contact CCC at 3575 So Sherman St, Suite 3, Englewood, CO 80113 or via email: Debra Scifo, ASAC Executive Director | DScifo@ASAColorado.com

Debbie Hathorne, CRA Executive Director | Debbie@ColoradoRoofing.org

Christine Barnes, NUCA Executive Director | Christine.Barnes@NUCAColorado.com

Jamie Martin, RMSCA Executive Director | JMartin@RMSCA.org